
 

      

2014 Pension Payroll Payment Schedule 
 
Below is the 2014 calendar for pension payments: 
 
Month   Date to be Deposited  
 
January  Friday, January 31, 2014 
 
February  Friday, February 28, 2014 
 
March  Friday, March 28, 2014 
 
April   Wednesday, April 30, 2014 
 
May   Friday, May 30, 2014 
 
June   Monday, June 30, 2014 
 
July   Thursday, July 31, 2014 
 
August  Friday, August 29, 2013 
 
September  Tuesday, September 30, 2014 
 
October  Friday, October 31, 2014 
 
November  Wednesday, November 26, 2014 
 
December  Wednesday, December 31, 2014 
 
Pension checks sent to those few retirees who still receive them and Electronic 
Deposit Notifications will continue to be mailed on the 4th day from the last working day 
of the month.  If you have not yet signed up for Direct Deposit, why not consider doing 
so?  Getting your funds deposited directly into your bank account, and in a timely 
manner, certainly makes good sense to us! 
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